
      (ii)   NRI  Sponsored  Candidates/Foreign  Students

COURSE  FEE  
2025  -  26

S. No.                   Particulars      A mount                Remarks

1. Enrolment  Fee   Rs  300.00    As  pe r  University  Rules

2. University  Development  Fund   Rs  1200.00      A s  per  University  Rules

3. University  Student  Welfare  Fund    Rs.  250.00       A s  per  University  Rules

4. Economically  Weaker  Section   Rs.  200.00      A s  per  University  Rules
  Support  University  Fund 

5. University  Facilities  and  Service     Rs. 1250.00       A s  per  University  Rules
 Charges 

6. Annual  Examination  Fee    A s  per  University  Rules       For  every  University  examination

7. Supplementary  Examination  Fee   A s  per  University  Rules       For  every  University  examination

S. No.                   Particulars      A mount                Remarks

1. Faculty/  Department/  Centre/    Rs.  9,100.00    Per  annum  ( 1 st  year  –   4 th  year)  &  Internship
 College  Student  Welfare  Fund

2. Faculty/  Department/  Centre/   Rs.  6,000.00    Per  annum  ( 1 st  year  –   4 th  year)  &  Internship
 College  Facilities  and  Services  
 Charges

3. College  Development  Fund   Rs.  8,000.00   Per  annum  ( 1 st  year  –   4 th  year)  &  Internship

(A)  College  Fee :  All  Categories

S. No.                   Particulars      A mount                Remarks

1. Tuition  Fee     R s.  1,14,000.00           Per  annum  for  1 st  year  –   4 th  year

(B)  Tuition,  Lab  &  Other  Charges  :

       (i)   General/ SC/ ST/ OBC-NC/ OH

S. No.                   Particulars      A mount                Remarks

1. General/SC/ST/OBC-NC/OH  R s.  57,000.00        O nce  Only

2. NRI  Sponsored       U S  $  2025.00   Once  Only
 Candidates/Foreign  Students

3. Convocation  Fee  (All Categories  &           Rs.  3,000.00    Once  Only
 NRI/  Foreign Students)

(C)  Internship  Fee

For admission withdrawal : Please refer to withdrawal policy of the Institute (page no. 4).

Charitable Trust

S. No.                   Particulars      A mount                Remarks

1. Tuition  Fee     US  $  4050          Per  annum  for  1 st  year  –   4 th  year

All fee may be revised as and when so approved by University of Delhi.
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